
 Längeneinheiten umrechnen

km hm dam m dm cm mm

4,5

8,9

12

96

125

8000

63000

km hm dam m dm cm mm

500

99

150,5

36987

6,7

88

60000

km hm dam m dm cm mm

1000000

590000

5687

10258

6987

26

48

Ergänzen Sie die fehlenden Angaben in den Tabellen.
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Längenmaß Abkürzung

Millimeter mm

Zentimeter cm

Dezimeter dm

Meter m

Dekameter dam

Hektometer hm
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